Super-duty Impact Wrench

Features:

VVyVYVYYVYY

Protective bumper guards

Specifications:

Model
Standard Bolt Cap.
Max Torque

Recomm. Torque
Free Speed (RPM)
Impacts Per Minute
Weight (Ibs)

Length

Avg. Air Consumption
Recomm. Hose Size
Air Inlet N.P.T.

Sound db(A)

Railhead

CORPORATION

Costs 30%-50% less than competing tools
2,000 ft. Ibs. of torque makes this tool an excellent choice for working on MACK® trucks
Huge Hammer Cage withstands extreme air pressure

With few moving parts and 3 piece housing repairs are easy and inexpensive
Built-in 4 position air regulator controls torque in forward or reverse

KW-40P
11/2”
2000 ft. Ibs.
285-1,600 ft. Ibs
2,300

550

27

10”

12.5

1/2”

3/8"

95

- v

SPLINE #5

=

[ e
|




