## **Super-duty Impact Wrench**

## KW-40P 1" Drive

## Features:

- Costs 30%-50% less than competing tools
- > 2,000 ft. lbs. of torque makes this tool an excellent choice for working on MACK® trucks
- Huge Hammer Cage withstands extreme air pressure
- With few moving parts and 3 piece housing repairs are easy and inexpensive
- Built-in 4 position air regulator controls torque in forward or reverse
- Protective bumper guards

## **Specifications:**

Model	KW-40P
Standard Bolt Cap.	1 1/2"
Max Torque	2000 ft. lbs.
Recomm. Torque	285-1,600 ft. lbs
Free Speed (RPM)	2,300
Impacts Per Minute	550
Weight (Ibs)	27
Length	10"
Avg. Air Consumption	12.5
Recomm. Hose Size	1/2"
Air Inlet N.P.T.	3/8"
Sound db(A)	95



SPLINE #5



Railhead Corp. 224 Shore Court, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 800-235-1782 708-844-5500 www.railheadcorp.com